
FREE Fluoride Varnish Clinic Schedule 

July 2014 – September 2014 
 

 No appointment necessary 

 

Date Time Office Address 

Monday, July 14 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Idaho Falls 1250 Hollipark Drive 

Thursday, July 17 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Rexburg 314 North 3rd East 

Thursday, July 24 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Mud Lake 1078 E. 1500 N. 
(Terreton) 

Friday, July 25 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Rigby 380 Community Lane 

Monday, July 28 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Idaho Falls 1250 Hollipark Drive 

Tuesday, July 29 9:15 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Driggs 820 Valley Centre Dr. 

Monday, August 4 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. St. Anthony 45 South 2nd West 

Friday, August 8 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Rigby 380 Community Lane 

Monday, August 11 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Idaho Falls 1250 Hollipark Drive 

Monday, August 18 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Idaho Falls 1250 Hollipark Drive 

Wednesday, August 20 9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. Dubois 332 W. Main 

Thursday, August 21 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Mud Lake 1078 E. 1500 N. 
(Terreton) 

Wednesday, August 27 9:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. Driggs 820 Valley Centre Dr. 

Tuesday, September 2 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Idaho Falls 1250 Hollipark Drive 

Wednesday, September 3 9:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. Dubois 332 W. Main 

Monday, September 8 10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Challis 1050 N. Clinic Rd. Ste A 

Tuesday, September 9 8:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Salmon 801 Monroe 

 

 


